:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7343140

Sep 17, 2023 - 09:13 (UTC)

In epoch 229,473 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 57417 - 0.016297324 ETH®
26.44 USD

2 57418 - 0.016289477 ETH®
26.42 USD

3 57419 - 0.094543433 ETH®
153.39 USD

4 57420 - 0.016296501 ETH®
26.44 USD

S 57421 - 0.016302093 ETH®
26.44 USD

6 57422 - 0.016295148 ETH®
26.43 USD

7 57423 - 0.016311882 ETH®
26.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7343140
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/229473
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57417
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57418
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57419
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57420
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57421
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57422
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57423

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

554988

Amount

- 0.016214843
26.30 USD

- 0.016315569
26.47 USD

- 0.016319145
26.47 USD

- 0.016297509
26.44 USD

- 0.016174054
26.24 USD

- 0.016286630
26.42 USD

- 0.016185023
26.25 USD

- 0.016176055
26.24 USD

- 0.016284014
26.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.039623020
64.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57424
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57425
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57426
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57427
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57428
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57429
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57430
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57431
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/57432
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/554988

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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